County

Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte
El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Kern
Kings
Lake
Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc
Mono
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito

Report of Registration as of October 2, 2001
Registration by Selected Miscellaneous Political Bodies

Islamic
Political
Party of
America
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Peace and
Freedom

4,360
4

46
594
86

28
1,640
98
259
941
39
144
324
29
1,108

139
40
25,700
52
455
49
371
200
11

26
537
213
157
3,443
312
54
1,509
3,558
105

Rock and

Free Constitution Roll
1 5 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 8 1
0 0 0
0 4 1
0 4 6
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 8 35
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 3
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 9 1
0 0 0
0 18 2
0 0 0
2 5 23
0 0 0

New
Economy
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Vision
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County

San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
Obispo

San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta

Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity

Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura

Yolo

Yuba

State Total

Report of Registration as of October 2, 2001
Registration by Selected Miscellaneous Political Bodies

Islamic
Political
Party of
America
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Peace and
Freedom

2,020
4,349
3,035
486
421
1,063
642
2,212
656
238

8

95
620
1,008
668
149
98
44
435
81
1,451
420
115
66,946
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